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30% OFF





 
              KUU DSK36W
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KUU
                

 Package
 SOD-123FL

 Description
 
                60V Single 3A 700mV@3A SOD-123FL  Schottky Barrier Diodes (SBD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0343
                       
                        $0.0489
                      	$ 0.34
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0278
                       
                        $0.0397
                      	$ 2.78
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0245
                       
                        $0.035
                      	$ 7.35
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0199
                       
                        $0.0284
                      	$ 59.70
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0180
                       
                        $0.0257
                      	$ 108.00
	
                      9000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0171
                       
                        $0.0243
                      	$ 153.90



 
              In Stock: 2400
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  